CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Ml‘éal’\ 0/50/1

Office sought or ballot question CtY Counci| pistrict £ dent = ara
Type of l/ Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report
; from to
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 350.00 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND $ Z2.37. 64
IN-KIND t S
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ 350.00

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See attach mest.

oree (Copnc\ MM W repor Voti—Geriona |

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

For Office Use Only: ~ Name ,\A\\ CO ‘\:/\\ O\ CL\, 4

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. % ' ﬁ'{&,.- ‘Z/ ﬁ /L 2.
Signature Date
Printed Name MI‘CAI'\ 0/50/’ Telephone 6l2- %0/-‘/2/‘/ Email (if available) Mscahd M tab thot, o c9

Address IL?”O Techpolody M AP‘L ‘/‘fsl. Eden /far'f/\tl /VI/V §$85394



Contributions from a single soure that exceeded $100.00.

Date Amount First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Employer
11/3/22 $100.00 Laura wall 18266 Dove Court Eden Prairie MN 55347 Festal Farms Co
11/10/22  $250.00 MNYR Victory Fund N/A 1130 Randolph Ave Apt 1 St. Paul MN 55105 N/A




DISBURSEMENTS

Date
10/25/22
10/28/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
10/31/22
11/1/22
11/1/22
11/2/22
11/3/22
11/7/22
11/8/22
11/8/22
11/14/22
11/14/22

Purpose

Mailing

Postage

Google Ads

Facebook Ads

Graphics

Texting

Texting

Google Ads

Online Donation Processing Fees
Volunteer Appreciation
Texting

Volunteer Appreciation
Google Ads

Facebook Ads

Amount
$1,294.02
$12.00
$350.00
$202.75
$32.50
$100.00
$99.00
$99.92
$235.36
$80.35
$1,084.00
$136.95
$440.85
$263.45

JR—




