CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information,

ffice sought or ball	ot question _	City Counc	il	District <u></u> E	den Prairie	
Type of eport 	<i>V</i>	Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co Final report			e covered by report: to	
money or in-kind) rat	ner than contr ingle source th	eceived during the position. See note on cast exceeded \$100 dur	RIBUTIONS RECEIVE eriod of time covered by ontribution limits on the l ring the calendar year. Thi contributions.	this report. Contrib	e a separate sheet to i	tem
CASH		\$ 350.00	TOTAL CA	ASH-ON-HAND	\$ 237.54	
IN-KIND		* \$				
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	CEIVED	= \$_350.00				
		pose for all disburs	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during th	e period of time co	overed by report.	
	eets if necess	pose for all disburs	ements made during th Purpose	e period of time co	Amount	
Attach additional sho	eets if necess	pose for all disburs ary.	ements made during th Purpose	e period of time co		
Date Corporations must limore than \$200. Sul	sst any media	CORPORATION project or corporation	ements made during th Purpose	TOTAL ITURES r which contribution	Amount On(s) or expenditure	:(s)
Date Corporations must limore than \$200. Sul	eets if necess	CORPORATION project or corporation	Purpose Ment. E PROJECT EXPEND The message project fo	TOTAL ITURES r which contributional sheets if necessary	Amount On(s) or expenditure	:(s)
Corporations must limore than \$200. Sul	eets if necess	CORPORATION TO THE PROJECT OF CORPORATION OF THE PROJECT OF CORPORATION OF THE PROJECT OF THE PR	Purpose Perpose Per	TOTAL ITURES r which contributional sheets if necessary Address bient	Amount on(s) or expenditure ary. Expenditure or Contribution	:(s)
Corporations must limore than \$200. Sul	eets if necess	CORPORATION TO THE PROJECT OF CORPORATION OF THE PROJECT OF CORPORATION OF THE PROJECT OF THE PR	Purpose Perpose Per	TOTAL ITURES r which contributional sheets if necessary	Amount on(s) or expenditure ary. Expenditure or Contribution	:(s)
Corporations must limore than \$200. Sul	ist any media	CORPORATION Purpose	Purpose Perpose Per	TOTAL ITURES r which contribution all sheets if necessary Address bient TOTAL	Amount on(s) or expenditure ary. Expenditure or Contribution	

Contributions from a single soure that exceeded \$100.00.

Date	Amount	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer
11/3/22	\$100.00	Laura	Wall	18266 Dove Court	Eden Prairie	MN	55347	Festal Farms Co
11/10/22	\$250.00	MNYR Victory Fund	N/A	1130 Randolph Ave Apt 1	St. Paul	MN	55105	N/A

DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Purpose	Amount
10/25/22	Mailing	\$1,294.02
10/28/22	Postage	\$12.00
10/31/22	Google Ads	\$350.00
10/31/22	Facebook Ads	\$202.75
10/31/22	Graphics	\$32.50
11/1/22	Texting	\$100.00
11/1/22	Texting	\$99.00
11/2/22	Google Ads	\$99.92
11/3/22	Online Donation Processing Fees	\$235.36
11/7/22	Volunteer Appreciation	\$80.35
11/8/22	Texting	\$1,084.00
11/8/22	Volunteer Appreciation	\$136.95
11/14/22	Google Ads	\$440.85
11/14/22	Facebook Ads	\$263.45